www.emisglobal.com Page- 1 of 3EMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023
DATA SHEET
SINGLE PHASE EMI FILTER – MF510
Description
Filter with additional differential mode rejection in
low frequency. For use with switched mode power
supplies to reduce noise from power supply back
into the mains. Filter also provides good attenuation

Climatic Category : 25/85/21
www.emisglobal.com Page- 2 of 3EMC/EMI Products |Data sheets|November 2023
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Part
Number
Rated Current
@40°C
Leakage Current
@250VAC (mA)
Termination
Weight
(Grams)
MF 510–01 E100055-2 1A 0.34 2.3 Fastons 60
MF 510–02 E100055-3 2A* 0.34 2.3 Fastons 60
MF 510–03 E100055-4 3A 0.34 2.3 Fastons 60
MF 510–04 E100055-5 6A 0.34 2.3 Fastons 60
Note : *not covered under NEMKO
Mechanical Drawing:
1A to 6A
31 0 .3